Timberlane Regional School District

Strategic Plan Committee

Agenda

Location: SAU Office Conference Room   7:00-8:00 PM







                        




Tuesday Dec 6, 2016

Members:

Armfield, Debra        <Debra.Armfield@timberlane.net>; 
Collins, Robert         <robcollins89@gmail.com>;
Henderson, Ken       <Ken.henderson@timberlane.net>; 
Michaud, Christi       <Christi.Michaud@timberlane.net>; 
     Spero, Gregory         <Gregory.Spero@bcbsma.com>; 	     Chair  
Wilson, Roxanne      <Roxanne.Wilson@timberlane.net>            Chair
Peter Bealo                <pbealo@comcast.net>; 



Outcomes: 

1.)    Finalize goals of the Strategic Planning Committee

2.)    Discuss about the flow of other committee’s work with the Strategic Plan Committee

[bookmark: _GoBack]3.)  Set a new time and date for regular meetings for this committee moving forward to maximize attendance.


Note there is a special meeting of the School Board from 6:00 PM to 7:00 PM.
Strategic Planning will be meeting afterwards.


